Condominium
ICON CONDO 3108
#MLS: A11428020

$8000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2023/08/02

Miami Beach, FL 33139
450 Alton Rd, #3108
79 m?

-7-

2005

1

1/1
‘f

Fully-furnished 1 bedroom condo rental in South of Fifth at Icon Beach South. This condo has been completely
upgraded and remodeled with beautiful white porcelain floors, custom wood built-in shelves, and custom
closets. Panoramic views of the ocean, bay and South Beach. The building offers luxury amenities including
two Bayfront pools, a spacious health spa and fitness center, and free valet for guests. Enjoy South of Fifth
living with only steps to Miami Beach Marina and South Pointe Park! 1 bed/1.5 bath, 11,000/month for 6
month. Use showing time for showings & text listing agent.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



