Condominium ICON CONDO 3108 #MLS: A11428020 \$ 8 000



Listing date	2023/08/02
City	Miami Beach, FL 33139
Address	450 Alton Rd, #3108
Area	79 m ²
Tax/year	-?-
Built year	2005
Bedrooms	1
Bathrooms	1/1
Garage	*

Fully-furnished 1 bedroom condo rental in South of Fifth at Icon Beach South. This condo has been completely upgraded and remodeled with beautiful white porcelain floors, custom wood built-in shelves, and custom closets. Panoramic views of the ocean, bay and South Beach. The building offers luxury amenities including two Bayfront pools, a spacious health spa and fitness center, and free valet for guests. Enjoy South of Fifth living with only steps to Miami Beach Marina and South Pointe Park! 1 bed/1.5 bath, 11,000/month for 6 month. Use showing time for showings & text listing agent.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380